BROADCASTING SERVICES (TELEVISION STATIONS)

No.	CATEGORY	FEES IN UNITED STATES DOLLARS
1.	Application processing fees	2,500
2.	Public Infrastructure Provider License	Initial Entry Fees (One off-100,000)
	-(National)	Annual License Fees (30,000) And 2% on GAR
3.	Public Infrastructure Provider License -Regional)	Initial entry fees USD 25,000; Annual License fees USD. 3000 and 2% on GAR
4.	Content Service Provider- (Free To Air -National License –Single Stream)	Initial entry USD 20,300; Annual fees USD 17,600 per stream
5.	Content Service Provider- (Free To Air -National License –Multiple Streams)	Initial entry USD 40,500 Annual fees USD 67,600 per licensee
6.	Content Service Provider – (Free To Air – Regional –Single Stream)	Initial entry USD 5400 Annual fees USD 2,700
7.	Content Service Provider – (Free To Air – Regional – Multiple Stream)	Initial entry USD 5,400; Annual fees USD 5400 per licensee
8.	Content Service Provider - Free To Air -International Single Stream	Initial entry USD 27,000 & Annual fees USD 20,300 per stream
9.	Content Service Provider (- Pay TV –National -Single Stream)	Initial entry USD 27,000 ; Annual fees USD 20,300
10.	Content Service Provider (- Pay TV –Regional -Single Stream)	Initial entry USD 8,100; Annual fees USD 4,100
11.	Content Service Provider (- Pay TV – International -Single Stream)	Initial entry USD 32,400 ; Annual fees USD 27,000
12	Content Service Provider (- Pay TV –National -Multiple Streams)	Initial entry USD 67,600 Annual fees USD 150,000 per licensee
13.	Content Service Provider (- Pay TV –Regional -Multiple Streams)	Initial entry USD 20,300 Annual fees USD 33,800 per licensee
14.	Content Service Provider - Hybrid TV (Single Channel)	Initial entry USD 21,600 Annual fees USD 18,900
15.	Subscriber Management Services	Initial entry USD 13,500 Annual fees USD 5,400
16.	Public Broadcaster Fee - UBC	33,800 for all streams per annum
17.	Private Television Stations (Spectrum charges)	ERP watts /12db gain/channel : ERP 3865 =USD 1,350; ERP 3865-6440w = Usd. 1,800; ERP6440-12885w= USD 2,200 ERP 12885-19330w = USD 2,700 ; above ERP 19330 USD 270 for every 1288 watts above 19330 watts per transmitter
18.	Application to offer an innovative communication service for Academic/Research, and/or for potential commercial purposes but when not covered by the existing license category/regime (For Six Months renewal only once)	

No.	CATEGORY	FEES IN UNITED STATES DOLLARS
19	Content Service Provider (Online Broadcasting)	USD 8,100 per stream per annum
20	Logical Channel Numbers (LCN)	 a) Premium Logical Channel Number UGX 3,000,000 b) Ordinary Logical Channel Number UGX 600,000 c) Ordinary Logical Channel Number (Content Aggregators; UGX 4,500,000 for 1st 10 channels; & UGX 300,000 for every extra channel d) Premium Logical Channel Number (Content Aggregators; UGX 9,000,000 for 1st 10 channels; & UGX 600,000 for every extra channel
21	Online Data Communication Services (Publishing)	USD 20 per annum

[Note: Factors based on geographical regions will be applied on the above fees as follows: A factor of 1 shall be applied to Kampala region; a factor of 0.8 shall be applied on all regional licenses/ fees outside of Kampala region and a factor of 0.6 shall be applied on stations in hard to reach areas as defined by the Commission.]